100.00 
80.00 /$( 

1,000.00 2~e( 

16 To putty & spray paint on affected area 'ls~ 
1 1,000.00 1,000.00 

17 To apply rust-proofing on replaced and repaired panels 1 120.00 ~"' 120.00 X 
2,300.00 

TOTAL S$ 7,697.30 
ADD GST@7% 538.81 

GRAND TOTAL S$ 8,236.11 

SINGAPORE DOLLAR EIGHT THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED THIRTY-SIX AND CENTS ELEVEN ONLY 

I 
SA 1D228K000D / Ajax Mars Pte Ltd 
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 21/08/2022 15:31 (SGT) 
SUBMITTED BY: Saiful 
VERSION: 1 (21/08/2022 15:31 (SGT)) 

(f/ SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT 

IMPORTANT NOTICE 
1. Please report~ the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.